
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200545Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200545 - TO BREITLING ELEM - MS NICHOLSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:19 amDEPART BRIETILING ELEMENTARY

 2 6:19 am15177 MAPLES LN

 3 6:19 amSTOKES RD & REVOLUTIONARY RD

 4 6:21 am7792 QUAIL RIDGE LN W

 5 6:22 am7995 QUAIL RIDGE LN E

 6 6:23 am7902 QUAIL RIDGE LN W

 7 6:25 am7864 QUAIL RIDGE LN E

 8 6:26 am7805 QUAIL RIDGE LN E

 9 6:27 am14857 QUAIL RIDGE LN N

 10 6:28 am15050 EVANS RD S

 11 6:30 am15075 EVANS RD S @ QUAIL RIDGE SUBD

 12 6:32 am7261 EVANS ROAD

 13 6:32 am6405 FAWN CIR

 14 6:32 amFORT LAKE RD & LAND-O-LAKES DR

 15 6:33 am15050 FORK LAKE RD

 16 6:35 am6940 MARBELS RD

 17 6:36 am6801 MARBLES RD

 18 6:38 am6735 MARBLES RD

 19 6:39 am6440 MARBLES RD

 20 6:42 amBROUGHTON RD & FORT LAKE RD

 21 6:42 am13790 FRED FREELAND RD

 22 6:42 am14116 FRED FREELAND RD

 23 7:00 amBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

ZONE 3 - 200545 - FROM BREITLING ELEM - MS NICHOLSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

 2 2:31 pm15177 MAPLES LN

 3 2:32 pmSTOKES RD & REVOLUTIONARY RD

 4 2:34 pm7792 QUAIL RIDGE LN W

 5 2:35 pm7995 QUAIL RIDGE LN E

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 6 2:38 pm7902 QUAIL RIDGE LN W

 7 2:40 pm7864 QUAIL RIDGE LN E

 8 2:42 pm7805 QUAIL RIDGE LN E

 9 2:45 pm14857 QUAIL RIDGE LN N

 10 2:46 pmEVANS RD S & QUAIL RIDGE LN W (PM ONLY)

 11 2:48 pm15050 EVANS RD S

 12 2:49 pm15075 EVANS RD S @ QUAIL RIDGE SUBD

 13 2:51 pm7261 EVANS RD

 14 2:52 pm7135 EVANS RD -- PM ONLY STOP

 15 2:53 pm6405 FAWN CIR

 16 2:54 pmFORT LAKE RD & LAND-O-LAKES DR

 17 2:56 pm15050 FORK LAKE RD

 18 2:58 pm6801 MARBLES RD

 19 2:59 pm6735 MARBLES RD

 20 3:00 pm6440 MARBLES RD

 21 3:04 pmBROUGHTON RD & FORT LAKE RD

 22 3:08 pm13790 FRED FREELAND RD

 23 3:10 pm14116 FRED FREELAND RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200825Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200825 - TO BREITLING ELEM - MS PATTESON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:41 am8821 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 2 6:42 am8950 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 3 6:45 am12781 CREEL RD

 4 6:45 amCREEL RD & MAYFIELD DR

 5 6:47 am13070 EZELL RD

 6 6:49 am13330 EZELL RD

 7 6:53 am9368 SCHOENER RD

 8 6:53 am9325 SCHOENER RD

 9 6:54 am9145 SCHOENER RD

 10 7:00 amBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

ZONE 3 - 200825 - FROM BREITLING ELEM - MS PATTESON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

 2 2:35 pm8821 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 3 2:36 pm8950 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 4 2:39 pm12781 CREEL RD

 5 2:39 pmCREEL RD & MAYFIELD DR

 6 2:42 pm13070 EZELL RD

 7 2:42 pm13330 EZELL RD

 8 2:47 pm9368 SCHOENER RD

 9 2:48 pm9325 SCHOENER RD

 10 2:49 pm9145 SCHOENER RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200836Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200836 - TO BREITLING  ELEM - THERESA BOSARGE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:31 am8430 GRAND BAY WILMER

 2 6:33 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & VIANA ST S

 3 6:37 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & JOYCE CIR

 4 6:38 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & GRAND MEADOWS DR W

 5 6:39 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & EDMOND MARCHAND DR

 6 6:43 am8125 JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W

 7 6:45 amJIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W & FIELDVIEW DR N

 8 6:46 amJIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W & FIELD CREST CT

 9 6:48 amJIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W & ESTEL WALLER RD

 10 6:50 am11880 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 11 6:53 am8611 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 12 6:56 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & WYNN DR S

 13 6:58 am12410 WYNN DR N

 14 7:00 amBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

ZONE 3 - 200836 - FROM BREITLING  ELEM - THERESA BOSARGE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:25 pmBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

 2 2:26 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & WYNN DR S

 3 2:27 pm12410 WYNN DR N

 4 2:28 pm8611 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 5 2:31 pm8476 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 6 2:35 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & VIANA DR E

 7 2:35 pm11880 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 8 2:36 pmJIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W & ESTEL WALLER RD

 9 2:38 pmJIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W & FIELD CREST CT

 10 2:38 pmJIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W & FIELDVIEW DR N

 11 2:39 pm8125 JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD

 12 2:40 pm11700 JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD N

 13 2:42 pm11411 JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD

 14 2:46 pm11751 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 15 2:50 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & GRAND MEADOWS DR W

 16 2:50 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & EDMOND MARCHAND DR

 17 2:52 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & JOYCE CIR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200840Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200840 - TO BREITLING ELEM - MS BURNS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:01 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & CREEK DR

 2 6:06 am5275 DAWES RD

 3 6:08 amDAWES RD & DEAKLE LN

 4 6:09 am5370 DEAKLE LN

 5 6:11 am5284 HATCHETT DR

 6 6:13 am5485 DAWES RD

 7 6:14 amBIG OAKS DR & WINDY OAKS DR S

 8 6:16 amDAWES RD & WINDY OAKS DR E

 9 6:18 am12250  HI FIELDS RD

 10 6:21 am5862 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 11 6:23 am5480 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 12 6:25 am12851 GASTON LOOP RD

 13 6:27 am13550 GASTON LOOP RD

 14 6:29 am13751 GASTON LOOP RD

 15 6:31 am14321 GASTON LOOP RD

 16 6:33 am14100 CAT DEAKLE RD

 17 6:35 am14550 CAT DEAKLE RD

 18 6:36 am14705 CAT DEAKLE RD

 19 6:39 am5500 TOM GASTON RD S

 20 6:42 am14321 GASTON LOOP RD

 21 6:43 am6230 GASTON LOOP RD W

 22 6:45 am6700 GASTON LOOP RD W

 23 6:47 amFORT LAKE RD/JAIME CIR N/CRANDALL RD

 24 6:48 am6713 JAIMEE CIR

 25 6:49 am14376 JAIMEE CIRCLE N

 26 6:52 am13925 FORT LAKE RD

 27 6:54 am13680 FORT LAKE RD

 28 6:58 amFORT LAKE RD & GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 29 7:01 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & CHELSEA WOODS DR

 30 7:05 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & RAINBOW LAKE RD

 31 7:08 amBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

ZONE 3 - 200840 - FROM BREITLING ELEM - MS BURNS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:25 pmBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

 2 2:34 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & CREEK DR

 3 2:36 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & CHELSEA WOODS DR

 4 2:40 pmFORT LAKE RD & GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 5 2:44 pm13680 FORT LAKE RD

 6 2:46 pm13925 FORT LAKE RD

 7 2:48 pmFORT LAKE RD & JAIME CIR N

 8 2:49 pmJAIME CIR N & JAIME CIR E

 9 2:49 pmJAIME CIR & JAIME CIR N

 10 2:50 pm6705 JAIME CIR E

 11 2:52 pm6700 GASTON LOOP RD W

 12 2:54 pm6230 GASTON LOOP RD W

 13 2:54 pm14321 GASTON LOOP RD

 14 2:56 pm14321 GASTON LOOP RD

 15 2:59 pm5500 TOM GASTON RD S

 16 3:00 pm14100 CAT DEAKLE RD

 17 3:01 pm14500 CAT DEAKLE RD

 18 3:04 pm5160 TOM GASTON RD S

 19 3:05 pm5420 TOM GASTON RD S

 20 3:09 pm13850 TOM GASTON RD (DEER CRK TRAIL)

 21 3:10 pm13502 TOM GASTON RD

 22 3:11 pm13422 TOM GASTON RD

 23 3:11 pm13345 TOM GASTON RD

 24 3:12 pm13150 TOM GASTON RD

 25 3:13 pmWHISPERING OAK LN & GRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36695

 26 3:18 pm5862 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 27 3:23 pmDAWES RD & WINDY OAKS DR E

 28 3:24 pmBIG OAKS DR & WINDY OAKS DR S

 29 3:25 pm5320 DAWES RD

 30 3:26 pm5284 HATCHETT DR

 31 3:27 pmDAWES RD & DEAKLE LN

 32 3:28 pm5275 DAWES RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 33 3:34 pm5480 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 34 3:38 pm5485 DAWES RD

 35 3:49 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & RAINBOW LAKE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200853Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200853 - TO BREITLING - MS SHELLEY HALL - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amBALLARD RD S & RANCH RD S

 2 6:31 am12340 BALLARD RD S

 3 6:32 amBALLARD RD S & TURTLE CREEK DR

 4 6:32 am6771TURTLE CREEK DR

 5 6:33 amHILLTOP RD & WALTHER RD

 6 6:36 amBALLARD RD S & RANCH RD E

 7 6:37 amBALLARD RD S & BALLARD RD

 8 6:38 am11986 BALLARD RD

 9 6:40 am11985 BALLARD RD

 10 6:41 amBALLARD RD & WINNER DR

 11 6:42 amBALLARD RD & RAINBOW DOWNS LN

 12 6:45 amLLOYD LN & STRAUB RD

 13 6:47 amBEN HAMILTON RD EXT & STRAUB RD

 14 6:48 amBEN HAMILTON RD & BALLARD RD

 15 7:00 amBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

ZONE 3 - 200853 - FROM BREITLING - MS SHELLY HALL - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

 2 2:43 pmBALLARD RD S & RANCH RD S

 3 2:45 pm12340 BALLARD RD S

 4 2:46 pmBALLARD RD S & TURTLE CREEK DR

 5 2:47 pm6771TURTLE CREEK DR

 6 2:48 pmHILLTOP RD & WALTHER RD

 7 2:50 pmBALLARD RD S & RANCH RD E

 8 2:52 pmBALLARD RD S & BALLARD RD

 9 2:53 pm11986 BALLARD RD

 10 2:54 pm11985 BALLARD RD

 11 2:54 pmBALLARD RD & WINNER DR

 12 2:55 pmBALLARD RD & RAINBOW DOWNS LN

 13 2:57 pmBEN HAMILTON RD EXT & STRAUB RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:00 pmLLOYD LN & STRAUB RD

 15 3:04 pmBEN HAMILTON ROAD EXT & BEN HAMILTON RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201422Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201422 - TO BREITLING ELEM - MS DOBBS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 amDEPART BRIETILING ELEMENTARY

 2 6:47 amIRA'S DR & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 3 6:48 amGRAND FARMS RD E & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 6:50 am14690 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 6:51 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & GRAND FARMS RD W

 6 6:53 amTURN AROUND AT DIRT PIT RD

 7 6:54 am14651 OLD PASCAGOULA RD @ PECAN GROVE MHP

 8 7:02 amBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

ZONE 3 - 201422 - FROM BREITLING ELEM - MS DOBBS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

 2 2:45 pmIRA'S DR & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 3 2:46 pmGRAND FARMS RD E & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 2:48 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & GRAND FARMS DR W

 5 2:49 pm14690 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 6 2:51 pmTURN AROUND @ DIRT PIT RD

 7 2:53 pm14651 OLD PASCAGOULA RD @ PECAN GROVE MHP

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201440Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201440 - TO BREITLING ELEM - MS DAVIS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:23 amDEPART BRIETILING ELEMENTARY

 2 6:33 am10022 HALL RD

 3 6:34 amHALL RD & CHRISTIAN ACRES RD

 4 6:35 amHALL RD & JOE HAMILTON RD

 5 6:37 am9705 HALL RD

 6 6:38 am9601 HALL RD

 7 6:39 amHALL RD & JACKSON RD

 8 6:41 amBURNHAM RD & HALL RD

 9 6:43 amHALL RD & ATWELL RD @ CORNER OF ATWELL

 10 6:48 am13450 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 11 6:49 amBAY LEE RD & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 12 6:52 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & PRIVATE ROAD 150

 13 6:53 am8590 ROSALENE ST

 14 6:56 am12461 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 15 7:00 amBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

ZONE 3 - 201440 - FROM BREITLING ELEM - MS DAVIS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

 2 2:40 pm8590 ROSALENE ST

 3 2:42 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & PRIVATE ROAD 150

 4 2:44 pmBAY LEE RD & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 2:45 pm13450 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 6 2:50 pmHALL RD & JACKSON RD

 7 2:52 pm10022 HALL RD

 8 2:53 pmHALL RD & CHRISTIAN ACRES RD

 9 2:54 pmHALL RD & JOE HAMILTON RD

 10 2:55 pm9705 HALL RD

 11 2:56 pm9601 HALL RD

 12 2:58 pmBURNHAM RD & HALL RD

 13 3:00 pmHALL RD & ATWELL RD @ CORNER OF ATWELL

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:05 pm12461 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201689Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201689 - TO BREITLING ELEM - MS RAND - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:53 am4260 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 2 5:58 am5290 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 3 6:01 am12480 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 4 6:02 am12440 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 5 6:06 amWHISPERING OAK LN & GRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36695

 6 6:07 am13150 TOM GASTON RD

 7 6:08 am4527 COPELAND ISLAND DR W

 8 6:09 am4602 COPELAND ISLAND DR W

 9 6:11 am4691 COPELAND ISLAND DR W

 10 6:12 amCOPELAND ISLAND DR W & WAGES CT

 11 6:13 am4870 COPELAND ISLAND DR W

 12 6:15 amDANIELS DR & CATAHOULA DR

 13 6:17 amJAMES COPELAND DR & MYRICK CT

 14 6:18 amCOPELAND ISLAND DR W & AUGUST DR

 15 6:19 amCOPELAND ISLAND DR W & MCGRATH CT

 16 6:22 am4571 COPELAND ISLAND DR

 17 6:27 am5460 GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 18 6:30 am5800 GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 19 6:37 am13345 TOM GASTON RD

 20 6:38 am13422 TOM GASTON RD

 21 6:39 am13502 TOM GASTON RD

 22 6:41 am13850 TOM GASTON RD (DEER CRK TRAIL)

 23 6:44 am5160 TOM GASTON RD S

 24 6:45 am5420 TOM GASTON RD S

 25 7:00 amBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

ZONE 3 - 201689 - FROM BREITLING ELEM - MS RAND - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

 2 2:41 pm5800 GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 3 2:43 pm5460 GRAND BAY WILMER RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 4 2:45 pm5290 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 5 2:48 pm12480 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 6 2:50 pm12440 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 7 2:55 pm4571 COPELAND ISLAND DR

 8 2:56 pm4527 COPELAND ISLAND DR W

 9 2:59 pm4602 COPELAND ISLAND DR W

 10 3:00 pm4691 COPELAND ISLAND DR W

 11 3:02 pmCOPELAND ISLAND DR W & WAGES CT

 12 3:04 pmDANIELS DR & CATAHOULA DR

 13 3:06 pmJAMES COPELAND DR & MYRICK CT

 14 3:08 pmCOPELAND ISLAND DR W & MCGRATH CT

 15 3:09 pmCOPELAND ISLAND DR W & AUGUST DR

 16 3:19 pm13751 GASTON LOOP RD

 17 3:21 pm13550 GASTON LOOP RD

 18 3:24 pm12851 GASTON LOOP RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201876Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201876 - TO BREITLING ELEM - MS GRIMES - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:39 am8765 CONQUISTADOR DR W

 2 6:41 am11780 CONQUISTADOR DR S

 3 6:42 am8833 CONQUISTADOR DR E

 4 6:44 amBOE ROAD EXT & CONQUISTADOR E

 5 6:45 amBOE RD EXT & SPANISH TRL

 6 6:46 amBOE ROAD EXT & SPANISH TRL W

 7 6:47 amBOE RD EXT & MATADOR DR

 8 6:51 amBOE RD EXT & SIESTA CT

 9 6:53 am8852 SIESTA CT

 10 6:56 am8651 GRAND COUNTRY LN

 11 7:00 amBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

ZONE 3 - 201876 - FROM BREITLING ELEM - MS GRIMES - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:35 pmBREITLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0132)

 2 2:39 pm8651 GRAND COUNTRY LN

 3 2:43 pm8852 SIESTA CT

 4 2:44 pmBOE RD EXT & SIESTA CT

 5 2:45 pm8765 CONQUISTADOR DR W

 6 2:47 pm11780 CONQUISTADOR DR S

 7 2:49 pm8833 CONQUISTADOR DR E

 8 2:50 pmBOE ROAD EXT & CONQUISTADOR E

 9 2:51 pmBOE RD EXT & SPANISH TRL

 10 2:53 pmBOE ROAD EXT & SPANISH TRL W

 11 2:54 pmBOE RD EXT & MATADOR DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


